
Chelsea Small Urban Contact List
Updated January 2022

ELIGIBLE COMMUNITY AGENCIES

Western Washtenaw Area Value Express (Transit)

Julia Roberts - jroberts@wavebus.org

Washtenaw County Road Commission (Road)

Matt MacDonell - macdonellm@wcroads.org

City of Chelsea (Local Community)

John Hanifan - jhanifan@city-chelsea.org

*There are three voting representatives for the Small Urban program. One vote each for local community, transit and

roads.

PROGRAM ADMINISTRATORS

Local - Washtenaw Area Transportation Study

Nick Sapkiewicz - sapkiewiczn@miwats.org

Regional - Southeast Michigan Council of Governments

Steve Brudzinski - brudzinski@semcog.org

State - Michigan Department of Transportation (Road)

Mark Kloha - kloham@michigan.gov

State - MDOT - Office of Passenger Transportation (Transit)

Deanna Donahoo - DonahooD@michigan.gov

*Due to COVID-19 all local agencies can be contacted via email
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